Pistolensektion SV Zunzgen Tenniken

Rangliste Eidg. Feldschiessen 2025

Rang

0 N O o~ ODN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Teilnehmer

Kocher
Kym
Groflin
Hasler
Swoboda
Kym
Schaub
Tsepis
Nyffeler
Roppel
Kocher
Beck
Zumbrunn
Schiener
Rysler
Gysin
Belser
Brodbeck
Geissbuhler
Spiess
Belser
Von Arx
Ingold
Frey
Schubert

Manfred
Joel
Denis
Hanspeter
Stefan
Christian
Adrian
Panagiotis
Markus
Ramona
Daniela
Hans
Tim
Michael
Roman
Rolf
Edith
Alfred
Alfred
Tanja
Patrick
Paul
Alfred
Bruno
Yvonne

Punkte
176
176
174
174
173
173
173
171
169
169
168
168
167
165
165
165
164
164
164
161
160
159
157
156
156

Rang
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Teilnehmer

Groll
Geissbuhler
Schmid
Méader
Schneider
Bieri
Zwygart
Turtschi
Mdiller
Schneider
Notz
Krattiger
Meyer
Clemmer
Spiess
Notz
Zwahlen

Schenkenberger

Anderegg
Withrich
Bogli
Jauslin
Meyer
Von Arx
Strahl

Alwin
Kevin
Ernst
Harry
Reto
Alfred
Christian
Jennine
Peter
Rolf
Robert
Heiner
Rendy
Florian
Peter
Virgil
Diego
Ursula
Philipp
Cyril
Danilo
Thomas
Mireya
Linus
Luana

Punkte
154
154
152
151
149
146
146
142
140
139
138
137
132
128
124
124
123
121
108
106
101
100

78
52
32



